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Overall

Cumulative non-visiting rates

DM
__(n=29,520)
HL

" Follow-up period (months)

64.4% —(\"5339565)
([nfE) — 2 or more disease:
(n=69,131)

HT
(n=171,630)

(n=406,538)



(#R (2) ] theratesof
extremely high risk group (1yr) 74.0 %

sBP=160 or dBP=100, HbA1c28.4 or FBS= 166
LDL-cho=160 or HDL-cho=34

76.2% (B2

L 0% (&)
. 620% ()
537% || — ehasos)
(@) —Aorroegiocase
50.6% '_g1=28.723)

(m#E) DM
(n=6,108)

Cumulative non-visiting rates

Follow-up:period (months) (n=147158)

(R (3) ]
men/women

Cw%

821%

women
(working/not working)

79.8%

7 men
(n=387.440)

__ working
(n=58,801)

Women — Not-working
(h=146515) (n=87,714)

Follow-up period

Cumulative non-visiting rates
Cumulative non-visiting rates

" Follow-upperiod
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(BER (4) ]
age age/sex

— 20-39y.0.
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age
20-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-74
— o y.o.
men women

Cumulative non-visiting rates

(months)

[#552 (5) ] social factors & capital

Men Women

Cumulative non-visiting rates

Health insurance plans & Age-adjusted OR

-premium (18%,27%) 085 0.79
OR=1.11% OR=1.52%
-moderate (34%, 24%) 0.85 0.82
OR=1.11% OR=1.22%
-minimal (47%, 49%) 0.86 0.84
OR-=1 OR-=1
Examinees’ spouse
financially
-dependent (57%, 2%) 0.85 082
OR=1.00 OR=1.20x
-independent (43%,98%) 0.86 0.86
OR-=1 OR=1
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coefficients coefficients
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discrimination
FRREES REITEE
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P=1.00
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0 IR—tEUk
1~9 A 209 16.52 209 16.52
10~19 A 155 12.25 364 28.77
20~49 A 408 32.25 772 61.03
50~99 A 232 18.34 1004 79.37
100~199 A 132 10.43 1136 89.8
200~299 A 46 3.64 1182 93.44
300~499 A 30 2.37 1212 95.81
500~999 A 25 1.98 1237 97.79
1000 A~2999 A 14 1.11 1251 98.89
3000 ALLE 14 1.11 1265 100
RIBEDESH =3
MNALEER 3 HTIY
ca_employee5 E#H N—t bt £ L2y
E IN—Ek

25 3.24 25 3.24
AL EEL 528 68.39 553 71.63
BEHY 175 22.67 728 94.3
ERL 44 5.7 772 100
MNALEER 3 HTIY
ca_employee5 E#H N—t bt £ L2y

E IN—Ek

36 3.17 36 3.17
AL EEL 694 61.09 730 64.26
EmHY 337 29.67 1067 93.93
ERL 69 6.07 1136 100
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Q37 Q38 Q38x ca_employee5 E# N—to+ i RiE
E# N—tk
. 9 0.79 9 0.79
1 EmLE EmHY 0.18 11 0.97
2 Ebiby EmHY 1 0.09 12 1.06
(=4 . 14 1.23 26 2.29
(=4 1 BBl EBHY 280 24.65 306 26.94
(L 2 Ebbd EmEHY 54 4.75 360 31.69
(=4 3 ERLGh-oT: Bl 69 6.07 429 37.76
(=4 BER BRTE 1 0.09 430 37.85
LMZ . NALEEL 691 60.83 1121 98.68
LMz 1 BRIl 3 0.26 1124 98.94
LMz 2 &EbbY 9 0.79 1133 99.74
LMZ 3 ERLGhoT: NAtEEL 3 0.26 1136 100
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